POLKA DOT DOLL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Past Tense

Location

Location

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Noun

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Past Tense

Adverb

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

First Name Of A Person

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Location

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Noun

First Name Of A Person




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Past Tense

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Past Tense

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Adjective

First Name Of A Person

Noun - Plurd

First Name Of A Person

Noun

Adjective

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Past Tense

Location

Location

First Name Of A Person

Number

Noun - Plura

First Name Of A Person

Number




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn S

First Name Of A Person

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Noun - Plura

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Base Form

First Name Of A Person

Number

Number

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Number

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form




99

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

. Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Noun

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Past Tense

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Past Tense

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Noun

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

Adjective

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Base Form

Number

Number

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

First Name Of A Person

Adjective

Noun

First Name Of A Person




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

Adjective

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Location

Verb - Past Tense




POLKA DOT DOLL

One day from . She
a on the Itwas aPRETTY
AND ) and a that said "
"onit. decided to the
and it. She thought for a time on what to it, until
shefinaly decided to name it , because she had the name from
somewhere. She lived ever after with her
THE END!
JAY KAY LULZ
She everything with , with her,
(with) her, her. She her alot.
was her , well, actually, her only . One
night, she was alive and could to her.
The day at ,a girl to the class. She
aPRETTY AND )
and a that said " "onit. walked up to her and
. "Isyour name ?'. The new girl :"Noit's

not. It's

and




, almost as

as was

with

one...One day when

...wait wut? Isthat her

or the

from

with she saw "Hey
of them "do your like
again? Oh wait. That's you who like that. My mistake."
got really and said "YOU DO NOT MY
'FYOU EVER THAT AGAIN, YOU'LL
IT!". However, the day the did it again. That night,
couldn't , until about
AM (made up times FTW!). Then she asleep. The next morning when
she on the (wait wut, isn't AM morning already?), she
saw of alot of peoplein her class dead. The police
everyonethat it could be a (at least that's what
, lulz). The next day,
, they really and
had a crush on , but apparently,
was , since couldn't her again until
AM. Then when she on the ,




was dead. Amy got so at her that turned her into

Mine Turtlewith a device and her in the

, where she

THE END!

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

