POLKA DOT DOLL

1.	First Name Of A Person
2.	Verb - Past Tense
3.	Location
4.	Location
5.	Verb - Past Tense
6.	Noun
7.	Noun
8.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
9.	Adjective
10.	Adjective
11.	Adjective
12.	Noun
13.	Noun
14.	First Name Of A Person
15.	First Name Of A Person
16.	Verb - Base Form
17.	Noun
18.	Verb - Base Form
19.	Adjective
20.	Verb - Base Form
21.	First Name Of A Person
22.	Verb - Past Tense
23.	Adverb

24.	Noun
25.	Verb - Past Tense
26.	First Name Of A Person
27.	Verb - Past Tense
28.	Verb - Past Tense
29.	Verb - Past Tense
30.	Verb - Past Tense
31.	First Name Of A Person
32.	Adjective
33.	Noun
34.	Noun
35.	Verb - Past Tense
36.	First Name Of A Person
37.	Verb - Base Form
38.	Adjective
39.	Location
40.	Adjective
41.	Verb - Past Tense
42.	Verb - Past Tense
43.	Adjective
44.	Adjective
45.	Adjective
46.	Noun
47.	Noun
48.	First Name Of A Person

49.	First Name Of A Person	
50.	Verb - Past Tense	
51.	First Name Of A Person	
52.	Verb - Past Tense	
53.	First Name Of A Person	
54.	First Name Of A Person	
55.	First Name Of A Person	
56.	Verb - Past Tense	
57.	Adjective	
58.	Noun - Plural	
59.	Adjective	
60.	First Name Of A Person	
61.	Noun - Plural	
62.	First Name Of A Person	
63.	Noun	
64.	Adjective	
65.	First Name Of A Person	
66.	Verb - Past Tense	
67.	Location	
68.	Location	
69.	First Name Of A Person	
70.	Number	
71.	Noun - Plural	
72.	First Name Of A Person	
73.	Number	

74.	Verb - Past Tense
75.	Noun
76.	Verb - Base Form
77.	Noun
78.	Verb - Present Ends In S
79.	First Name Of A Person
80.	Adjective
81.	Verb - Base Form
82.	Adjective
83.	Noun
84.	Verb - Base Form
85.	Verb - Base Form
86.	Adjective
87.	Noun - Plural
88.	First Name Of A Person
89.	Verb - Base Form
90.	First Name Of A Person
91.	Number
92.	Number
93.	Verb - Past Tense
94.	Verb - Past Tense
95.	Noun
96.	Number
97.	Noun - Plural
98.	Verb - Base Form

99.	Verb - Past Tense
100.	Adjective
101.	Noun
102.	First Name Of A Person
103.	Verb - Past Tense
104.	First Name Of A Person
105.	Verb - Past Tense
106.	First Name Of A Person
107.	Verb - Past Tense
108.	Adjective
109.	Noun
110.	First Name Of A Person
111.	First Name Of A Person
112.	First Name Of A Person
113.	Adjective
114.	First Name Of A Person
115.	Verb - Base Form
116.	Number
117.	Number
118.	Verb - Past Tense
119.	Noun
120.	First Name Of A Person
121.	Adjective
122.	Noun
123.	First Name Of A Person

124.	Adjective
125.	Adjective
126.	Verb - Past Tense
127.	Location
128.	Verb - Past Tense

POLKA DOT DOLL

One o	day First Na	nme of a Person	Verb - Past	Tense	Location	_ from	ocation	She
	Verb - Past Tense	a No	on the _	Noun	. It was	Verb - Present ends	in ING 2	ı PRETTY
	Adjective A	NDAdj	ective :)	Adjective	Noun	and a	Nount	hat said "
	First Name of a Person	n" on it	First Name of	a Person de	ecided to	Verb - Base Form	the	Noun
and _	Verb - Base Fo	rm it. Sl	he thought for a	Adjective	time on	what to	Verb - Base Form	it, until
she fi	nally decided	to name it _	First Name of a Per	, beca	use she had	Verb - Past T	ense the	e name from
some	where. She liv	red Adver	ever afte	r with her	Noun .			
THE	END!							
JAY	KAY LULZ							
She _	Verb - Past Ter	ever	ything with	First Name of a Pe	rson,	Verb - Past Tense	with l	ner,
	Verb - Past Tense	(with) he	Verb - Past T	Cense her.	Sheven	rb - Past Tense	her a lot.	
	First Name of a Person	was h	er <u>Adjective</u>	Noui	, well,	actually, her	only	oun One
night,	, sheverb	- Past Tense	First Name of	a Person W	as alive and	couldve	b - Base Form	to her.
The _	Adjective	day at	Location , &	Adjective	girl	Verb - Past Tense	to the	class. She
	Verb - Past Tense	a PRETT	Y Adjective	AND	Adjective	:)Adje	ctive	Noun
and a	. Noun	_ that said "_	First Name of a P	erson " on	it. First !	Name of a Person	walked ı	ip to her and
	Verb - Past Tense	: "Is your	name First N	Name of a Person	?". The ne	ew girl	erb - Past Tense	: "No it's
not. I	t'sFirst Nan	ne of a Person	."First Nam	e of a Person	andFin	est Name of a Person		'erb - Past

	Adjective	Noun - Plural	, almost as	Adjective	as First Name	e of a Person	was
	Noun - Plural	withFirst	Name of a Person	wait wut? Is t	hat her	or the	Adjective
one	.One day when	First Name o	f a Person	Verb - Past Tense	Location	from	Location
with	First Name of a	a Person she	e saw Number	Noun -	- Plural "He	y First Nam	e of a Person ,"
	Number of 1	themverb	- Past Tense "do	o your Nour	Verb	- Base Form	like
	Noun agair	n? Oh wait. Th	at's you who	Verb - Present ends i	like tha	t. My mistake	e."
	First Name of a Person	got real	y <u>Adjective</u>	and said "Yo	OU DO NOT _	Verb - Base Fo	m MY
	Adjective	Noun_!	IF YOU EVER _	Verb - Base Forn	THAT A	GAIN, YOU	'LL
	Verb - Base Form	IT!". Howe	ever, theAdje	ective day th	Noun - Plur	did it a	ngain. That night
	First Name of a Person	couldn't	Verb - Base Form	m First	Name of a Person	_, until about	Number
:	Number Al	M (made up ti	mes FTW!). Ther	n she Verb -]	Past Tense as	eep. The next	morning when
she _	Verb - Past Tens	on the	Noun (W	vait wut, isn't	Number	AM morning	already?), she
saw _	Noun - Plural	of a lot o	f people in her cla	ASS Verb - Bas	se Form dead	l. The police _	Verb -
Past Ter	everyo	ne that it could	l be aAdjective	e Nou	(at least	that's what	First Name
of a Per	son V	erb - Past Tense	_, lulz). The next	t day,First 1	Name of a Person	Verb - Pas	et Tense
	First Name of a Person	, they	Verb - Past Tense	really	Adjective	Noun a	nd
	First Name of a Person	had a cr	ush on First N	Jame of a Person	_, but apparently	y, First Nan	ne of a Person
was _	Adjective	, since	First Name of a Person	couldn't	Verb - Base Form	her agair	ı until
	Number .	Number	AM. Then when	she Verb - Pa	on t	he Noun	,
	First Name of a Person						

was dead. Amy got so	Adjective	at her	Noun	_ that	First Name of a Person	turned her into
Mine Turtle with a	Adjective	Adjective	device	e and	Verb - Past Tense	her in the
, where	she <u>Verb - Pa</u>	ast Tense .				
THE END!						

©2025 WordBlanks.com \cdot All Rights Reserved.